
Race Index

Race Date Race Time Race Name Location

Saturday, January 11, 2025 8:00 AM NYRR Joe Kleinerman 10K Central Park

Sunday, January 26, 2025 8:00 AM NYRR Fred Lebow Half Marathon Central Park

Sunday, February 02, 2025 8:00 AM NYRR Manhattan 10K Central Park

Sunday, February 09, 2025 9:00 AM NYRR Gridiron 4M Presented by The FLAG
Art Foundation

Central Park

Saturday, February 22, 2025 8:00 AM NYRR Al Gordon 4M Prospect Park

Sunday, March 02, 2025 8:00 AM Rising NYRR at the NYRR Washington
Heights Salsa, Blues, and Shamrocks 5K -
Stage 3

Washington Heights

Sunday, March 02, 2025 8:20 AM Rising NYRR at the NYRR Washington
Heights Salsa, Blues, and Shamrocks 5K -
Stage 2

Washington Heights

Sunday, March 02, 2025 9:00 AM NYRR Washington Heights Salsa, Blues,
and Shamrocks 5K

Washington Heights

Sunday, March 02, 2025 10:15 AM Rising NYRR at the NYRR Washington
Heights Salsa, Blues, and Shamrocks 5K -
Stage 1

Washington Heights

Sunday, March 16, 2025 7:00 AM 2025 United Airlines NYC Half - Permit
Pending

Sunday, March 16, 2025 8:00 AM Times Square Kids Run at the United
Airlines NYC Half - Stage 3

Times Square

Sunday, March 16, 2025 8:25 AM Times Square Kids Run at the United
Airlines NYC Half - Stage 2

Times Square

Sunday, March 16, 2025 10:00 AM Times Square Kids Run at the United
Airlines NYC Half - Stage 1

Times Square

Sunday, April 06, 2025 8:30 AM Run as One 4M Presented by JPMorgan
Chase

Central Park

Sunday, April 06, 2025 9:00 AM Health Walk at Run as One Presented by
JPMorgan Chase 1.4M

Central Park

Sunday, April 13, 2025 8:00 AM RBC Race for the Kids 4M Presented by
NYRR

Central Park

Sunday, April 13, 2025 8:30 AM RBC Race for the Kids 1M Family + Health
Walk Presented by NYRR

Central Park

Sunday, April 13, 2025 9:15 AM Rising NYRR at the RBC Race for the Kids
- Stage 1

Central Park

Saturday, May 17, 2025 7:00 AM 2025 RBC Brooklyn Half - Permit Pending


